
Invoice to: Ship to:

Name: Name:

Street: Street:

Town: Postal code: Town: Código postal:

Country: Country:

Telephone: Fax: Telephone: Fax:

Order date:

Purchase order (repeat on all pages):

Sunrise medical SL l  = Standard  = Option cost  = No cost option

Polígono Bakiol, 41 - Arrankudiaga, Vizcaya, Spain

www.SunriseMedical.eu

Please send all order to: Maximum user weight:       125 kg
Email: patricia.delafuente@sunrisemedical.es; monica.garcia@sunrisemedical.es

Fax Hotline: +34 94 648 15 75

MODELS
 Breezy Premium, backrest fixed , push handles long

 Breezy Premium P,  backrest half folding 

 Breezy Premium R, reclining backrest (Does not include headrest as standard configuration ) 

             COLOURS

 Moss Green (hangers and armrest matt black)

 Navy blue (hangers and armrest matt black)

 Grey antharcite (hangers and armrest matt black)

 Ruby Red (hangers and armrest matt black)

          SEAT WIDTH

 370 mm

 400 mm

 430 mm

 460 mm

 490 mm

 520 mm

             SEAT UPHOLSTERY

l Nylon standard seat upholstery

 Anatomical seat 

 Anatomical seat with toilet bucket

 Separating wedge (only available with anatomical seat)

 Without seat uphosltery

             BACKREST UPHOLSTERY

l Nylon standard back upholstery

 Breathable Vented upholstery (Available only with standard backrest)

 Anatomical backrest (Not available with half folding backrest)

 Without back upholstery

BACKREST OPTIONS
l Standard backrest

 Backrest removable (Available only with standard backrest)

 Height adjustable push handles (up to 7 cm)

(Available only with standard backrest and nylon upholstery)

             HEADRESTS
 Upholstery recline headrest (Available only for reclining backrest)

 Std skay headrest

 Anatomical headrest

              CASTORS
l Solid 8" x 1"

 Solid 8" x 2" (suitable for rought terrains)

 Pneumatic 8" x 2"

 Solid 8" x 1" PU

BZY030122

BZY030010

BZY020005

BZY030101

BZY030075

BZYW049

€

BZY100143

BZY090001

BZY100144

BZY100115

BZYW052

BZYW037

BZYW040

BZYW043

BZYW046

BZY080000

BZY030004

BZY030005

BZY020000

BZY080004

BZY020004

BZY080001

BZY030000

BZY020002

BZY020003

BZY030007

BZY080002

BZY030003

BZY030006

BZY030002

BZY030008

BZY030009

 © Sunrise Medical 2024    1/2
www.SunriseMedical.eu

Premium Rev.11/2023
Valid till: 12/2024

http://www.sunrisemedical.eu/
http://www.sunrisemedical.eu/
http://www.sunrisemedical.eu/
http://www.sunrisemedical.eu/
http://www.sunrisemedical.eu/
http://www.sunrisemedical.eu/
http://www.sunrisemedical.eu/
http://www.sunrisemedical.eu/
http://www.sunrisemedical.eu/


BREEZY Premium
l = Standard  = No cost option  Cost option €

              REAR WHEELS
 Solid mag 24" (composite rims and spokes)

 Pneumatic mag 24"

 Solid spoke 24"

 Pneumatic spoke 24"

 Solid 12" (Only with fixed axle)

 Pneumatic 12" (Only with fixed axle)

 Solid with drum brake 24" (Not available with reclining backrest)

(Not available with double amputee kit)

 Solid with drum brake 12" (Not available with reclining backrest)

(Not available with double amputee kit, only with fixed axle)

ONE ARM DRIVE

 Rear wheel 24", one-hand operation, 36 spokes, cross-spoked, solid, left actuation
(supplied with quick release axle, not available with 6" castors nor with drum brakes, not with reclining back)

 Rear wheel 24", one-hand operation, 36 spokes, cross-spoked, solid, right actuation
(supplied with quick release axle, not available with 6" castors nor with drum brakes, not with reclining back)

              AXLES
 Quick release axle on rear wheels

              ARMRESTS
l Standard swing away armrest, armpad (300mm) PP hard (not available with reclining backrest)

 Height adjustable swing away armrest (not available with reclining backrest)

 Single post sideguard, armpad (330mm) tool height-depth adjustable, removable (n/c with reclining backrest)

             LEGRESTS (Only available in Matt Black)

l Hanger, composite, swing-away, 70 °

 Short legrests (Height from seat to plate:295-310 mm)

 Fixed legrests (Only available for standard 70º hangers)

 Without legrests

Elevating legrests:

 Pair

 Right (Left legrest: 70º Standard)

 Left (Right legrest: 70º Standard)

            FOOTPLATES
l Composite Standard footplates

 Aluminium angle adjustable footplates (Not available with 37 cm seat width, not available with ELR)

 Footboard (Not available with elevating footrests)

             ACCESSORIES
 Slide-on tray* (New tray can't be used with non-padded armrest pads (part 08204503000))

 Lap strap

 3-point safety belt (Not available with reclining backrest)

 Telescopic IV Pole (Not available with reclining backrest)

 Multiposition IV Pole fixed with brackets (Not available with reclining backrest)

 Crutch holder (Not available with reclining backrest, not with anti tip, not with transit wheels)

 Pump

 Oxigen bottle holder (Not available with reclining backrest)

 Transit wheels (always with Quick Release axles)(Not available with  12" rear wheels) 

(not available with reclining backrest, not with crutch holder, not with anti tips)

 Anti tip wheels (not with transit wheels, not with crutch holder) 

 Double amputee kit with legrests (Not available with reclining backrest)

(Not available with 12", 22" or drum brakes rear wheels and one arm drive) 

 Double amputee kit without legrests (Not available with reclining backrest)

(Not available with 12", 22" or drum brakes rear wheels and one arm drive) 

 Utility backrest bag

 Back bag

 Brake extension (Not available with drum brakes)

 Unfolding device

*	In order to fit it, it is necessary to order the kit of padded armrest pads (part 08204103000 (x2))

For more information

visit our website

www.SunriseMedical.eu

© Sunrise Medical 2024 2/2

BZY090004

BZY090005

BZY090021

BZY090006

BZY090012

BZY040054

BZY040052

BZY040038

BZY050003

BZY090008

BZY050004

BZY090010

BZY090014

BZY090019

BZY090018

BZY090017

BZY090016

BZY090022

BZY090015

BZY050001

BZY050005

BZY090007

BZY050007

BZY050099

BZY050006

BZY070005

BZY070006

BZY070007

BZY070002

BZY050009

BZY090013

BZY070402

BZY050002

BZY090011

BZY070000

BZY070001

BZY070003

BZY050008

BZY070401

BZY070008

http://www.sunrisemedical.eu/


          REAR WHEELS

          ARMRESTS

          LEGRESTS

          ACCESSORIES

          BACKREST TYPES AND UPHOLSTERIES

Standard Bakrest Half folding backrest Reclining backrest
Comfort seat and back

Breathable Vented 
upholstery

Height adjustable push 
handles

Upholstery recline 
headrest Skay headrest Anatomical headrest

Mar rear wheels Spoke rear wheels

12" rear wheels

Standard armrests Single post armrests

Elevating legrests

Standard footplates Aluminium footplates

Slide-on Tray

Oxigen bottle 
holder

Transit wheels

Anti-tips

Brake extension

One arm drive

Height adjustable armrests

IV pole Crutch holder

Footboard

Utility bagBack 
Pack

Drum brakes


