



Rev.11/2023 Valid till: 12/2024

Invoice to:		Ship to:				
		•				
Name:		Name:				
Street:		Street:				
Town:	Postal code:	Town: Código pos	stal:			
Country:		Country:				
Telephone:	Fax:	Telephone: Fax:				
Order date:	(	:€				
Purchase order	(repeat on all pages):	. •				
Sunrise medical S	SL	● = Standard □ = Option cost □	= No cost option			
Polígono Bakiol, 4	1 - Arrankudiaga, Vizcaya, Spain					
www.SunriseMedi	cal.eu					
Please send all or	der to:	Maximum user weight: 125 kg				
Email: patricia.del	afuente@sunrisemedical.es; monica.garcia@sunrise	emedical.es				
Fax Hotline: +34 9	94 648 15 75		€			
MODELS						
BZY030122 🔲	Breezy Premium, backrest fixed, push handles lor	ng				
BZY030101 🔲	Breezy Premium P, backrest half folding					
BZY030075	Breezy Premium R, reclining backrest	(Does not include headrest as standard configuration)				
COLO	URS					
BZY100143 O	Moss Green	(hangers and armrest matt black	)			
BZY090001 O	Navy blue	(hangers and armrest matt black	)			
BZY100144 O	Grey antharcite	(hangers and armrest matt black	)			
BZY100115 O	Ruby Red	(hangers and armrest matt black				
SEAT W	•	, ,				
BZYW037 O	370 mm					
BZYW040 O	400 mm					
BZYW043 O	430 mm					
BZYW046 O	460 mm					
B = 0.446.46	490 mm					
<u> </u>						
	520 mm UPHOLSTERY					
B = 100 0000						
	Nylon standard seat upholstery					
BZY020002 □  BZY020003 □	Anatomical seat					
	Anatomical seat with toilet bucket		,			
BZY020004	Separating wedge	(only available with anatomical sea	)			
BZY020005 O	Without seat uphositery					
	REST UPHOLSTERY					
BZY030000 •	Nylon standard back upholstery					
BZY030002 🔲	Breathable Vented upholstery	(Available only with standard backresi				
BZY030003	Anatomical backrest	(Not available with half folding backress	)			
BZY030009 O	Without back upholstery					
	REST OPTIONS					
BZY030010 ●	Standard backrest					
BZY030007	Backrest removable	(Available only with standard backress	)			
BZY030008 □	Height adjustable push handles	(up to 7 cm	)			
HEAD	RESTS	(Available only with standard backrest and nylon upholstery	)			
		(Available only for realining beautype	) I			
BZY030004   BZY030005   BZY030005	Upholstery recline headrest	(Available only for reclining backress	/			
BZY030005	Std skay headrest					
BZY030006 □	Anatomical headrest					
CAST						
BZY080000 •	Solid 8" x 1"					
BZY080001	Solid 8" x 2"	(suitable for rought terrains	)			
BZY080002	Pneumatic 8" x 2"					
BZY080004	Solid 8" x 1" PU	Ţ				
			SUNRISE			
			M E D I C A L.			
			SunriseMedical.eu			
i		© Sunris	e Medical 2024 1/2			

BREEZY Premium						
● = St	andar	d $O = No cost option$ $\square$ Cost option	1	€		
REAR WHEELS						
BZY070000	0	Solid mag 24"	(composite rims and spokes)			
BZY070001		Pneumatic mag 24"				
BZY070002		Solid spoke 24"				
BZY070003		Pneumatic spoke 24"				
BZY070005	0	Solid 12"	(Only with fixed axle)			
BZY070006		Pneumatic 12"	(Only with fixed axle)			
BZY070007		Solid with drum brake 24"	(Not available with reclining backrest)			
			(Not available with double amputee kit)			
BZY070008		Solid with drum brake 12"	(Not available with reclining backrest)			
			(Not available with double amputee kit, only with fixed axle)			
	ONE	ARM DRIVE				
BZY070401		Rear wheel 24", one-hand operation, 36 spokes,	cross-spoked, solid, left actuation			
P31/070 400			ase axle, not available with 6" castors nor with drum brakes, not with reclining back)			
BZY070402		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	cross-spoked, solid, right actuation ase axle, not available with 6" castors nor with drum brakes, not with reclining back)			
Δ	XLE		see axie, not available with 0 castors not with drum brakes, not with reclining back)			
BZY090004		Quick release axle on rear wheels				
		RESTS				
BZY040038	•	Standard swing away armrest, armpad (300mm)	PP hard (not available with reclining backrest)			
BZY040054		Height adjustable swing away armrest	(not available with reclining backrest)			
BZY040052		Single post sideguard, armpad (330mm) tool hei				
DE 70 7000E	_	Olingie post sidogdard, dirripad (obolilin) tool noi	grit deptit adjustable, removable (1900 war recomming backreet)			
LI	EGR	ESTS	(Only available in Matt Black)			
BZY050099	•	Hanger, composite, swing-away, 70 °				
BZY050002		Short legrests	(Height from seat to plate:295-310 mm)			
BZY050008		Fixed legrests	(Only available for standard 70° hangers)			
BZY050009	0	Without legrests				
	Elev	ating legrests:				
BZY050001						
BZY050006		Right	(Left legrest: 70° Standard)			
BZY050007		Left	(Right legrest: 70° Standard)			
FC	OTF	PLATES				
BZY050003	•	Composite Standard footplates				
BZY050004		Aluminium angle adjustable footplates	(Not available with 37 cm seat width, not available with ELR)			
BZY050005		Footboard	(Not available with elevating footrests)			
A	CCE	SSORIES				
BZY090005		Slide-on tray*	(New tray can't be used with non-padded armrest pads (part 08204503000))			
BZY090006		Lap strap				
BZY090007		3-point safety belt	(Not available with reclining backrest)			
BZY090008		Telescopic IV Pole	(Not available with reclining backrest)			
BZY090022		Multiposition IV Pole fixed with brackets	(Not available with reclining backrest)			
BZY090010		Crutch holder	(Not available with reclining backrest, not with anti tip, not with transit wheels)			
BZY090011		Pump				
BZY090012		Oxigen bottle holder	(Not available with reclining backrest)			
BZY090013		Transit wheels	(always with Quick Release axles)(Not available with 12" rear wheels)			
			(not available with reclining backrest, not with crutch holder, not with anti tips)			
BZY090014		Anti tip wheels	(not with transit wheels, not with crutch holder)			
BZY090015		Double amputee kit with legrests	(Not available with reclining backrest)			
D7\/000040		Devile and the literation of the section	(Not available with 12", 22" or drum brakes rear wheels and one arm drive)			
BZY090016		Double amputee kit without legrests	(Not available with reclining backrest) (Not available with 12", 22" or drum brakes rear wheels and one arm drive)	1		
BZY090017		Utility backrest bag	(Not available with 12 , 22 of drum blakes real wheels and one ann dive)			
BZY090018		Back bag				
BZY090019		Brake extension	(Not available with drum brakes)			
BZY090021		Unfolding device	_			
				l		
*In order to fit it	t, it is n	ecessary to order the kit of padded armrest pads (part 082041	03000 (x2))	l		
			Ι	L		
			For more information			
			visit our website www.SunriseMedical.eu	u.		
			© Sunrise Medical 202			





Standard armrests



Height adjustable armrests



Single post armrests

## **LEGRESTS**





Standard footplates



Aluminium footplates



Footboard

## **ACCESSORIES**











Oxigen bottle holder



Transit wheels

